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BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

Retail, Import, Distribution, Wholesale || ENGGTTTRRREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 5
Professional services || ETNGNIIGEE 11%
Tourism Services [ NG 13%
Food & Beverage |GGG 2%
Entertainment, Marketing & Events || NG 3%

Business

Manuf, Construction, Machinery & Production [ INEGG 7%

Household & Office products || GGG 72
Wellness & Personal Care |GG 6%
Other Services |G 5%

Education, training & Schools |G 5%
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BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

14% 16%
50+ employees Just myself

How many people do

you employ

25%
10 to 49 employees

45%
1 to 9 employees




BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

30%

25% 24%

22%
20%
20%
16%
15%
10%
your [ :
total turnover
5%
3% 3%
B

-30% or more  -up to 20% -upto10% Remainedthe +upto10% +upto20% +30% or more
same




BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

70%

60%

60%
50%
40%
30%

your total turnover? 2%

20%

16%

10%

0%
Decreased Remained the same Increased




BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

End of Covid-19 restrictions

More stability compared to 2021
More consumer confidence / Feel-good

Better consumer spending power
10%

Better marketing

Xe} I

%

led to the
Increase in
Sa I eS 2022? Other business strategies

Set up of E-Commerce website

Change line of business / Diversification
6%

5%

-
-
B

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Offered more discounts

Reduced prices




BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

Customer spending power decreased

T 23%
D 13%
Increase in my prices
TP e 10
Covid-19 pandemic repercussions
I 8%
Customer confidence decreased
L K
I <
Increased competition
I 5%
Lack of human resources led to business not functioning as it
should N 5%
Lack of parking facilities
I 5

Low stock levels
. | N 4%
I n S a eS There is a lot of Illicit trading / unfair competition

i n 2 O 22? Construction / Infrastructure works in your area has affected
’ business - 39%

Sales lost to online shoppin
S

Introduction of new regulations
2%

Inflation

Ukraine—Russia crisis

decrease

Other

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%



BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

45%

40% 39%

36%

35%

30%

25%

how 25%
profitable was your
business?

10%

5%

0%
Less profitable Remained the same More profitable




BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

Better than 2019 39%

Compare to Equivalent to 2019
2019 as the pre-
Covid period?

15%

Close to 2019

17%

Below 2019 18%

Still far off from 2019 11%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%




of price
Increases in your
business?

Cost of goods increasing from abroad

Importation costs

Wage costs

Compliance, auditing, banking

Covering business upgrades/investments

Not applicable - Did not increase prices

Increased rental cost

Covid-19 losses

Other

BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

26%

20%

18%

13%

8%

5%

5%

4%

B

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%
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Increased by up to 30% or more 10%

Increased by up to 20% 14%

Increased by up to 10% 29%

when
CO m pa red to Remained the same

23%

the festive
season in the
previous
year?

Decreased by up to 10% 14%

Decreased by up to 20% 5%

Decreased by up to 30% or more 5%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%




when
compared to

the festive
season in the
previous
year?

BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

Decreased
24%

Increased
53%

Remained the
same
23%



for the start
of 2023 so far?

BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

10%
Very dissatisfied

15%
Dissatisfied

35%
Satisfied

32%
Neutral

8%
Very satisfied
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18%
2023 will be worse

39%
2023 will be better

expectations

43%
2023 will be the same
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Stay the Same
- [pEZ
Expand your business in Malta
N 21%
Still uncertain
D 1%

Offer your products/ services online _ 29,
Change your line of business /
What are your plans diverify —

Expand your business in another

country I

Pass business on to next generation
B

Downsize your business
N

Take-over another company - 39
0
Partner with foreign company
5%
Close down your business
B 2%
Other

N 1%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%




BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SURVEY 2022- JAN 2023

S s I o N 1%
e O N 127
Labour/Employee shortage I 0%
Effects of Ukraine-Russia crisis I 2
Energy prices, should subsidy stop I 7%
Late Payments I %
Cha ”enge Increased competition I o
PUTCALCTEY o 6%
Issues with Banking Services = B
Increased regulation and compliance I S
Decrease in overall consumption T B
Decrease in consumer confidence B
Traffic / Lack of infrastructure I
Skills mismatch I 3

Access to finance I 3

(o]
Not enough tourists B 1
(o]

Other o 104

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14% 1€




THANKYOU

smechamber.mt
admin@smechamber.mt
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